

- 2.0MP FullHD Video Resolution 1080P
- Quick Installation - QR Code Scanning
- IR Night Vision ~20m
- 30x IR LED
- Motion Detection
- IP66 Protection Class
- External RCA interface for 2-way audio & PCM/G.726 (up to 64GB)
- MicroSD Card (up to 64GB)
- DDNS Service

IP-Überwachungskamera für Aussenbereiche mit Zoomfunktion
IP Surveillance Camera for outdoor use with zoom function



TECHNAXX®

2.0MP FullHD Videoauflösung 1080P mit 25fps
IR-Nachtsicht ~20m mit 30x IR-LEDs
Standard-H.264-Video-Kompression
Netzwerkanschluss RJ-45 mit 10/100 Mbit/s
IP66 Schutzklasse (Strahlwasser- & Staubschutz)
Sofort-Verbindung per QR-Code-Scannen
Kostenfreie APP "My Technaxx IP Cam"
Unterstützt MicroSD-Karten bis zu 64GB
Integrierter DDNS-Service für weltweiten Zugriff auf die IP-Kamera
Unterstützte Protokolle: IP, TCP, UDP, HTTP, HTTPS, SMTP, FTP, DHCP, DDNS, UPnP, RTSP, ONVIF
Bewegungserkennung mit variablem Erfassungsbereich & automatischen Start der Aufnahme
Ideal zum Überwachen von Aussenbereichen & Fernüberwachungen mit Zoomfunktion

Technische Spezifikationen:
• Videoauflösung: H.264 Dualstream, 1080P (1920x1080, 25fps), 720P (1280x720), VGA (640x480), QVGA (320x240)
• Bildsensor: HD Farb- CMOS, 2.0MP, 0 Lux mit 30x IR-Lampen (über die APP ein/ausschaltbar)
• Glasobjektiv: f:2.8mm / F=1,2, Blickwinkel horizontal 96°/diagonal 102°
• Netzwerk: Ethernet & WiFi IEEE 802.11 b/g/n, Frequenz 2.412-2.484
• Externe WLAN-Antenne
• Stromversorgung & Verbrauch: DC 12V/1.0A & 5W maximal
• Betriebstemperatur: -20°C bis 60°C
• Unterstützt EZLink, einfache Verknüpfung zum WiFi-Netzwerk (drahtlose Verbindung ist konform mit IEEE 802.11 b/g/n WiFi bis 150Mbps)
• Fernsteuerbar per WLAN & Internet über die Standard-Browser Internet Explorer/Firefox/Google/Safari usw.)
• Unterstützt WEP, WPA-PSK und WPA2-PSK Verschlüsselung
• Automatische Alarm-E-Mail mit Bildübertragung auf FTP-Server
• Fernzugriff per APP für iOS & Android-Geräte ("My Technaxx IP Cam" APP)
• Unterstützt Bildschneppschere & Aufzeichnungseinstellungen & IR-Sperrefilter mit automatischem Schalter
• Externe RCA-Schnittstelle für 2-Wege-Audio & PCM/G.726
• Gewicht: 2.65kg / (L) 9.8 x (H) 6.5 x (B) 6.2cm

Systemanforderungen:
• Betriebssystem: Win XP, Win 7, Win 8.1, Win 10, Mac OS
• Microsoft IE8 und höher oder kompatibler Browser, Mozilla Firefox, Google Chrome, Apple Safari

Verpackungsinhalt:
IP-Cam FullHD 2.0MP für den Aussenbereich TX-62, DC Netzadapter 12V/1.0A, Ethernet-Kabel, WLAN-Antenne, Montagehalterung und Schrauben, CD, Bedienungsanleitung

2.0MP FullHD video resolution 1080P with 25fps
IR night vision ~20m with 30x IR LED
Standard H.264 video compression
Network connection RJ-45 with 10/100 Mbit/s
IP66 protection class (against waterjet & dust)
Fast connection via QR-code scanning
Cost free APP "My Technaxx IP Cam"
Supports MicroSD cards up to 64GB
Built-in DDNS service for worldwide access to the IP-camera
Supported protocols: IP, TCP, UDP, HTTP, HTTPS, SMTP, FTP, DHCP, DDNS, UPnP, RTSP, ONVIF
Motion detection with variable detection range & automatic start of the recording
Ideal for monitoring outdoor areas & remote monitoring with zoom function

Technical Specifications:
• Video resolution: H.264 dual stream, 1080P (1920x1080, 25fps), 720P (1280x720), VGA (640x480), QVGA (320x240)
• Image Sensor: HD Color CMOS, 2.0MP, 0 Lux with 30x IR lamps (to switch ON/OFF via APP)
• Glass lens: f:2.8mm / F=1.2, Viewing angle horizontal 96°/diagonal 102°
• Network: Ethernet & Wi-Fi IEEE 802.11 b/g/n, Frequency 2.412-2.484
• External WLAN antenna
• Power supply & consumption: DC 12V/1.0A & 5W maximum
• Operating temperature: -20°C up to 60°C
• Supports EZLink, Link to WiFi network easily (Wireless connection is compliant with IEEE 802.11 b/g/n WiFi up to 150Mbps)
• Remotely controlled via WLAN & Internet through the standard browser Internet Explorer/Firefox/Google/Safari etc.
• Supports WEP, WPA-PSK, WPA2-PSK encryption
• Automatic alarm: Email with image transfer to FTP server
• Remotely access via free APP for iOS & Android devices ("My Technaxx IP Cam" APP)
• Supports image snapshot & record schedule & IR-Cut auto switch
• External RCA interface for 2-way audio & PCM/G.726
• Weight / Dimensions: 2.55kg / (L) 9.8 x (H) 6.5 x (B) 6.2cm

System requirements:
• Operating system: Win XP, Win 7, Win 8.1, Win 10, Mac OS
• Microsoft IE8 and above version or compatible browser, Mozilla Firefox, Google Chrome, Apple Safari

Package Contents:
IP-Cam FullHD 2.0MP outdoor TX-62, DC power adapter 12V/1.0A, Ethernet cable, WLAN antenna, Mounting bracket and screws, CD User Manual

IP-Cam FullHD 2.0MP outdoor TX-62

Contenuto della confezione:
IP-Camera FullHD 2.0MP outdoor TX-62, Adattatore d'alimentazione CC 12V/1.0A, Cable Ethernet, Antenna WLAN, Supporto di montaggio e viti, CD, Manuale d'istruzioni

TECHNAXX®

IP-Cam FullHD 2.0MP outdoor TX-62

2.0MP FullHD resolución de vídeo 1080P con 25fps
Visión nocturna IR ~20m con 30x IR LED
Compresión de vídeo H.264 estándar
Conexión de red RJ-45 con 10/100 Mbit/s
IP66 clase de protección (contra chorro de agua y polvo)
Conexión rápida mediante el escaneo de códigos QR
APP gratuita "My Technaxx IP Cam"
Soporta tarjetas MicroSD fino a 64GB
Servicio DDNS integrado per l'accesso in tutto il mondo per la IP-camera
Protocolli supportati: IP, TCP, UDP, HTTP, HTTPS, SMTP, FTP, DHCP, DDNS, UPnP, RTSP, ONVIF
Detección de movimiento con rango de detección variable & automáticamente iniciar la grabación
Ideal para el monitoreo de áreas al aire libre & remoto con función de zoom

Specifiche tecniche:
• Video: Double flux H.264, 1080P (1920x1080, 25fps), 720P (1280x720), VGA (640x480), QVGA (320x240)
• Sensore di immagine: HD CMOS a colori, 2.0MP, 0 Lux con 30x lampade IR
• Obiettivo di cristal: f:2.8mm / F=1,2, Angolo di visón horizontal 96°/diagonal 102°
• Rete: Ethernet et WiFi IEEE 802.11 b/g/n, Frequenza 2.412-2.484
• Antenna WLAN esterna
• Alimentación y consumo: CC 12V/1.0A & 5W máximo
• Temperatura de funcionamiento: -20°C hasta 60°C
• Soporta EZLink, conexión sencilla a red WiFi (la conexión inalámbrica cumple IEEE 802.11b/g/n/WiFi hasta 150Mbps)
• Soporta WLAN & Internet a través los navegadores estándar Internet Explorer/Firefox/Google/Safari etc.
• Soporta la citada WEP, WPA-PSK, WPA2-PSK
• Soporta con las alertas de Email a través de la carga de imagen a FTP
• Aplicación APP gratuita para los dispositivos iOS & Android ("My Technaxx IP Cam" APP)
• Soporta la captura de imagen & programa de grabación & detector IR-Cut
• Soporta tarjeta memoria para audio bidireccional & PCM/G.726
• SO: Win XP, Win 7, Win 8.1, Win 10, Mac OS
• Microsoft IE8 y versiones superiores o un navegador compatible, Mozilla Firefox, Google Chrome, Apple Safari
• Peso / Dimensiones: 2.55kg / (L) 9.8 x (H) 6.5 x (A) 6.2cm

Contenido del paquete:
IP-Cámara FullHD 2.0MP al aire libre, T.02, adaptador de potencia CC 12V/1.0A, Cable Ethernet, Antena WLAN, Supporto de montaje y tornillos, CD, Manual de usuario



TECHNAXX®

IP-Cam FullHD 2.0MP outdoor TX-62

IP-Überwachungskamera für Aussenbereiche mit Zoomfunktion

IP Surveillance Camera for outdoor use with zoom function



- 2.0MP FullHD Video Resolution 1080P
- Quick Installation - QR Code Scanning
- IR Night Vision ~20m
- 30x IR LED
- Motion Detection
- IP66 Protection Class
- External RCA interface for 2-way audio & PCM/G.726
- MicroSD Card (up to 64GB)
- DDNS Service



TECHNAXX®

IP-Cam FullHD 2.0MP outdoor TX-62

2.0MP FullHD rozlišení videa 1080P s 25fps
IČ noční vidění ~20m s 30x IR LED
Standardní komprese videa H.264
Síťové připojení RJ-45 s 10/100 Mbit/s
IP66 třída ochrany (proti vodnímu paprskem & prachu)
Rychlé připojení naskenováním QR kódu
Zdarma APP "My Technaxx IP Cam"
Podporuje kartu MicroSD až do 64GB
Vestavěný DDNS provozu po celém světě přístup ke IP-kaměři
Podporované protokoly: IP, TCP, UDP, HTTP, HTTPS, SMTP, FTP, DHCP, DDNS, UPnP, RTSP, ONVIF
Detekce pohybu s variabilním rozsahem detekce & automaticky spustí nahrávání
Ideální pro monitorování venkovní prostory & vzdálený funkci zoom

Technické údaje:
• Video: H.264 dual stream, 1080P (1920x1080, 25fps), 720P (1280x720), VGA (640x480), QVGA (320x240)
• Snímač obrazu: HD barevný CMOS, 2.0MP, 0 Lux s 30x lampy IR
• Objektiv sklenění: f:2.8mm / F=1,2, Zorný úhel horizontální 96°/diagonální 102°
• Síť: Ethernet & WiFi IEEE 802.11 b/g/n, Frekvence 2.412-2.484
• Externí anténa WLAN
• Napájení & spotřeba: DC 12V/1.0A & 5W maximum
• Provozní teplota: -20°C až do 60°C
• Podporuje EZLink, snadné připojení k síti WiFi (bezdrahotvé připojení je v souladu s IEEE 802.11 b/g/n/WiFi až do 150Mbps)
• Dálkově ovládané přes WLAN & Internet pomocí standardního prohlížeče Internet Explorer/Firefox/Google/Safari atd.
• Podporuje síťovou kartu MicroSD až do 64GB
• Automaticky alarm Email přenosu obrazu na FTP server
• Bezplatná aplikace pro iOS & Android zařízení ("My Technaxx IP Cam" APP)
• Podporuje polozálohování obrazu & harmonizovaný nahrávání & IR-Cut a automaticky vypíná
• Externí RCA nahrávání pro dvoucestnou audio & PCM/G.726
• OS: Win XP, Win 7, Win 8.1, Win 10, Mac OS
• Microsoft IE8 a vyšší nebo kompatibilní prohlížeč, Mozilla Firefox, Google Chrome, Apple Safari
• Hmotnost / Rozměry: 2.55kg / (D) 9.8 x (Š) 6.5 x (V) 6.2cm

Obsah balení:
Kamera FullHD 2.0MP outdoor TX-62, Napájecí adaptér DC 12V/1.0A, WLAN anténa, Držák a šroubky, CD, Návod k obsluze

